May 04 2024 (05:26) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Central - Nagercoil SF Tatkal Fare Special/06118X - SF - SR
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to NCJ/Nagercoil Junction
13h 30m - 787 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 16:00 0 | 0 71 |3 |SR
2 AlJ Arakkonam Junction 16:58 17:00 2m (0 |1 69 |69 |85 |[SR
3 KPD |KatpadiJunction 17:53 17:55 2m (0 |1 130 (82 |215 |SR
4 |GYM |[Gudiyattam 18:13 18:15 2m |0 |1 154 |79 |270 |SR
5 |VN Vaniyambadi 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 198 |42 |355 SR
6 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 214 |85 |400 [SR
7 SA Salem Junction 20:40 21:00 20m |0 |1 335 (68 (280 |SR
8 RASP [Rasipuram 21:23 21:25 2m |0 |1 360 |55 |222 |SR
g NMKL |Namakkal 21:53 21:55 2m |0 |1 386 |62 |186 SR
10 |KRR [Karur Junction 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |1 420 (81 [120 |SR
11 |DG Dindigul Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 494 |58 |280 (SR
12 |[MDU |Madurai Junction 00:35 00:40 5m [0 |2 556 |65 |133 [SR
13 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 01:20 01:22 2m |0 |2 600 |70 |101 |SR
14 |SRT Satur 01:45 01:47 2m [0 |2 627 |72 SR
15 |CVP |[Kovilpatti 02:05 02:07 2m |0 |2 648 |38 |90 |SR
16 |TEN |[Tirunelveli Junction 03:50 04:00 10m |0 |2 713 |77 (38 |SR
17 |VLY  [Valliyur 04:33 04:35 2m |0 |2 756 |34 |91 |SR
18 |[NCJ Nagercoil Junction 05:30 0 |2 787 |- 11 |SR

May 04 2024 (05:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



